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	Safety & Health
Location Personnel with Safety Responsibilities

Location
Name
Title
Address
Phone
FAX
Email
MWA, 

Peoria, 

Illinois
Romine, Caryl
Area Safety and Health Manager
1815 North University, Peoria, Illinois 61604-3999
309-681-6608
309-681-6683
cromine@mwa.ars.usda.gov
MWA, 

Peoria, 

Illinois
Vacant
Area Environmental Protection Specialist
1815 North University, Peoria, Illinois 61604-3999
309-681-6608
309-681-6683
cromine@mwa.ars.usda.gov
NCAUR, 

Peoria, 

Illinois
McElligott, Joneen
NCAUR Safety Specialist
1815 North University, Peoria, Illinois 61604-3999
309-681-6485
309-681-6682
mcelligj@mail.ncaur.usda.gov
NCAUR, 

Peoria, 

Illinois
Johnsen,

Peter
Safety Committee Chair, CD
1815 North University, Peoria, Illinois 61604-3999
309-681-6541
309-681-6682
pjohnsen@mail.ncaur.usda.gov
Urbana, 

Illinois
Sims, Gerald
Safety Committee Chair
Room S-218, 1102 South Goodwin Avenue, Urbana, Illinois 61801
217-333-6099
217-333-5251
gk-sims@staff.uiuc.edu
West 

Lafayette, Indiana
McAfee, Scott
Safety Committee Chair
National Soil Erosion Research, Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN 47907-1196
765-494-8696
765-494-5948
mcafees@ecn.purdue.edu
NADC, 

Ames, 

Iowa
Stoker,

Robert
Safety & Health Manager
2300 Dayton Avenue, Ames, Iowa 50010-0000
515-663-7268
515-663-7458
rstoker@nadc.ars.usda.gov
NADC, 

Ames, 

Iowa
Orcutt, Dennis
Safety Committee Chair
2300 Dayton Ave. Ames, Iowa 50010-0000
515-663-7349
5156639-7349
dorcutt@nadc.ars.usda.gov
Campus, 

Ames, 

Iowa
Pfeiffer, Richard
Safety Committee Chair, and

CDSO
National Soil Tilth Lab, 2150 Pammel Drive, Ames, Iowa 50011-3120
515-294-0136
515-294-8125
pfeiffer@nstl.gov
East 

Lansing, Michigan
DePond, Dave
Safety Committee Chair
ADOL, 3606 East Mount Hope Road, East Lansing, MI 48823-5338
517-337-6845
517-337-6776
depondda@msu.edu
East 

Lansing, Michigan

Doyle,

Michael

CDSO

ADOL, 3606 East Mount Hope Road, East Lansing, MI 48823-5338

517-337-6845
517-337-6776
bdoyle@msu.edu
East 

Lansing, Michigan

Engleright,

Robyn

CDSO

Sugarbeet Res

494 Plant & Soil Bldg, MSU

East Lansing, MI

48824-1325

517-355-6888
517-337-6782
englerig@pilot.msu.edu
Morris, Minnesota
Rinke, 

Jana
Safety Committee Chair
North Central Soil Conservation Laboratory, 803 Iowa Avenue, Morris, Minnesota 56267-1065
320-589-3411 
320-589-3787
rinke@morris.ars.usda.gov
St. Paul, Minnesota
Dolan, Michael
Safety Committee Chair
439 Borlaug Hall Room 465, 1991 Upper Buford Circle, St. Paul, MN

55108-6002
612-625-9245
612-649-5175
mdolan@soils.umn.edu
Columbia, Missouri
Hibbard, Bruce
Safety Committee Chair
USDA-ARS, 109 Curtis Hall, U of M, Columbia, Missouri 65211-7020
573-882-6281
573-884-7850
hibbardb@missouri.edu
Columbus, Ohio
Roberts, Ginny
Safety Committee Chair
590 Woody Hayes Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43210-1058
614-292-9806
614-292-9448
roberts.567@osu.edu
Coshocton, Ohio
Hothem, Daniel
Safety Committee Chair
P.O. Box 488, Coshocton, Ohio 43812-0488
740-545-6349
740-545-5125
hothem@clover.net
Wooster, 

Ohio
Bergolc, Richard
Safety Committee Chair, 

LAO
USDA-ARS

1680 Madison Ave

Wooster, Ohio 44691-4096
330-263-3774
330-263-3662
rberg001@postbox.acs.ohio-state.edu
Wooster, 

Ohio
Kirchhofer,

Georgia

CDSO

Soft Wheat Qual

1680 Madison Ave, Wooster, Ohio 44691-4096
330-263-3666
330-263-3887
kirchhofer.1@osu.edu
Wooster, 

Ohio
Horst, 

Leona

CDSO

Applied Tech Res

1680 Madison Ave, Wooster, Ohio 44691-4096
330-263-3691
330-263-3841
horst.9@osu.edu
Madison, Wisconsin
Charlie

Karpenlia
Safety Committee Chair
501 Walnut, Madison, WS

53705-0000
608-262-4480
608-262-5528
cbkarpel@facstaff.wisc.edu
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